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2011 2012 2013
ENPLANED| |DEPLANED| | YTD ENP ENPLANED| |DEPLANED YTD ENP YTD ENP
MONTH TOTAL TOTAL ENPLANED] | DEPLANED TOTAL
JANUARY 5,643 5,275 5,643 5,680 4,862 5,680 5,328 5,214 5,328
FEBRUARY 5,061 4,652 10,704 5,144 4,536 10,824 5,517 5,315 10,845
MARCH 6,285 6,025 16,989 5,994 5,915 16,818 6,356 6,441 17,201
APRIL 5,775 5,493 22,764 5,619 5,386 22,437 6,819 6,180 24,020
MAY 6,428 5,921 29,192 6,117 5,750 28,554 7,321 7,099 31,341
JUNE 6,280 6,132 35,472 7,423 7,361 35,977 7,424 7,022 38,765
JULY 6,320 6,047 41,792 6,026 5,774 42,003 7,789 7,334 46,554
AUGUST 5,720 6,080 47,512 6,386 6,661 48,389 7,887 7,890 54,441
SEPTEMBER 6,095 6,088 53,607 6,052 5,789 54,441 7,396 7,526 61,837
OCTOBER 6,589 6,444 60,196 6,982 6,726 61,423 8,469 8,195 70,306
NOVEMBER 6,273 6,114 66,469 6,533 6,060 67,956 7,496 7,177 77,802
DECEMBER 6,040 5,918 72,509 6,063 5,923 74,019 7,267 7,006 85,069
TOTALS | | 72,509 | | 70,189 | | 142,698 | | 74,019 | | 70,743 | | 144,762 | | 85,069 | | 82,399 | | 167,468 |
YEAR ENPLANED | |DEPLANED YEAR ENPLANED| |DEPLANED YEAR ENPLANED | |DEPLANED | |TOTAL PAS
CY 1990 77,993 77,811 @CY 1998 72,616 69,009 CY 2006 78,971 74,501 153,472
CY 1991 69,896 68,934 CY 1999 77,795 73,041 @CY 2007 78,416 73,654 152,070
CY 1992 75,978 76,159 CY 2000 74,563 70,402 CY 2008 76,147 73,467 149,614
CY 1993 76,396 73,129 @CY 2001 63,834 58,916 @ CY 2009 73,989 71,281 145,270
CY 1994 81,506 81,579 CY 2002 55,578 54,530 @ CY 2010 74,277 71,814 146,091
CY 1995 77,252 77,252 CY 2003 60,284 58,773 CY 2011 72,509 70,189 142,698
CY 1996 72,897 69,580 I CY 2004 70,549 68,741 CY 2012 74,019 70,743 144,762
CY 1997 73,415 70,063 CY 2005 86,183 82,951 | CY 2013 85,069 82,399 167,468
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